
Categorised Recipient Types 

Council approved community donations totalling $368,127 to various community groups 

during the period 1 July 2018 to 31 March 2019. 

Recipients of Council community donations have been categorised into applicant types as 

outlined below: 

 Art/Cultural Organisations  $  37,841 

 Community Organisations  $156,507 

 Religious Organisations  $  49,948 

 Schools    $  54,684 

 Sporting Organisations  $  69,147 

 

 

10%

42%

14%

15%

19%

Applicant Types

Art/Cultural Organisations Community Organisations Religious Organisations

Schools Sporting Organisations


